
 

 

REVISED SCHEDULE OF CHARGES FOR CURRENT ACCOUNT CUSTOMERS 

 

The below mentioned service charges for Current Account Products are being revised 

with effect from November 1, 2015:  

Sr.

No. 

Particulars Applicable for variants Existing pricing Revised pricing 

1) Inward 

cheque 

return 

charges for 

first 2 

instruments 

of the month 

1) Roaming Current Account (RCA) 

2) Trade Roaming Current Account 

(TRCA) 

3) Local  Current Account - (Basic and 

Advantage) 

4) Classic Plus Current Account 

5) Textile Current Account (Basic & 

Advantage) 

6) Made to Order (M2O) Current 

Account 

7) Cluster products (Smart Business 

Account, Smart Local Account, 

Seasonal Current Account, Merchant 

Current Account) 

8) Agri Current Account 

9) Gold Advantage Current Account 

10) Shubhaarambh and Chartered 

Accountant 

11) Privilege Current Account 

Rs. 350 per 

instrument if the 

account has 

maintained MAB; 

Rs. 500 per 

instrument if the 

account has not 

maintained MAB. 

Rs. 500 per 

instrument 

2) NEFT 

payment 

charges 

1) Roaming Current Account - 

Standard Variant 

2) Roaming Current Account - Classic  

Variant 

3) Local  Current Account - Basic 

4) Local  Current Account - Advantage 

5) Textile Current Account - Basic 

Free Upto 10,000 -  Rs. 

2.50 per 

transaction 

Rs10,001 to Rs.1 

lakh - Rs. 5 per 

transaction 

Rs 1 lakh to Rs. 2 

lakhs -  Rs. 15 per 

transaction 

Above Rs 2 lakhs -  

Rs. 25 per 

transaction 

 


